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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.2591

TO BE ANSWERED ON THE 17th March 2017/ Phalguna 26, 1938 (SAKA)

Bond Coupons

QUESTION

2591.  SHRI G. HARI:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:


(a) whether public sector banks are struggling to pay bond coupons; and


(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER
The Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance

(SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR)


(a) & (b): All Public Sector Banks except Bank of India have informed that they have paid annual interest to bondholders on due dates.
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